HONDA

The Power of Dreams

alLUTE
HOLESHOT
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Radically Redesigned for 2018

Whether weekend warrior or pro-team rider, getting to the first corner first is critical to your
moto’s result. So to get you to the front, and help you stay there, we’ve redesigned practically
everything on.the CRF250R; more power, intense acceleration and better handling. Over to you.

please ¢0
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AMCA AMATEUR MoT!

yorochoss /6L

honda.co.uk 0845 200 8000




MARSHFIELD MKG
RUSHMEAD RACEPARK, MARSHFIELD

e ' EVENT AUTH CODE... 14111
By creatmg an |dent|tv that

thieves cannot erase or remo‘ve‘ »‘ M
Datatag provides a theft deterrent Tv' i THE MIKE BH“WN
that others cannot match. e @ "

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

Secretary of the Meeting...Kenny Smith

It you want to protect your bike
there is only one choice.

Exclusive discounts for g 4 Clerk of the Course...Mike Humphries (51238)
all AMCA Members . T Chief Marshal...David Eims

Visit the AMCA web site e & $ S Course Marshal...Paul Book

now for more details at: i A o Travelling Marshal...Matt Chaplin

www.amca.uk.com

*Motorsport / Off-road system.

AMCA Steward...Steve Gale (Tormarton) 54060
AMCA Steward...Jodie Annely (Tormarton) 51541
- i ‘ Starter...Darren Leach
it 25 st o é $ =Y i S L« A Finisher...Dave Meacham

new off-road bikes: ~HONDA SUZUKI
Time Keeper...Keith Leach
A lifetime's protectlon for 1ust one Iow

cost W|th NO- monthly charges or fees bt

: S s A First Aid...AMASS
T Grid Ref...(S/GB780753

What is Secured by Design
DATATAG? e @ - a ATA‘I’AG Post Gotl...SN14 8L

a datatag.co.Uk Official Police Sec CURITY




awca TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

POINT E
SYSTEM SIGN ON: 1.30AM f
ST 60 pRy ON THE LINE
IND 54
3RD 50 PRACTIGE: 9.30AM
a4 PRACTICE

::: ﬁi EXPERTS / MIKE mmmm/smlm;sl l/l ":II(I'EB |s|uc|( CUP - 10" FREE - 15" TIMED | WWW.DE CADE-EU ROPE.CO M

TTH Y|
8TH 39

THE - LY
oTH 31 HE HUCK CUP - 2 RACES ON

:211:: gg RAGING: 10.30AM mﬁ ’””% 4 @ L 4 S

BRACE TECHNOLOGIES

iR TR . ORDER OF RAGING

1BTH 29 |  expesrts unummED

UM 21 THE MIKE BROWN MEMORIAL RACE
SENIORS UNLIMITED

15TH 26 MX2 JUNIORS

16TH 25 THE HUCK CUP - 20" + 1LAP

11TH 24 MX1 JUNIORS

18TH 23
RACE 2

9TH 22 | ixpgrs unummen

200H 21 THE MIKE BROWN MEMORIAL RACE
SENIORS UNLIMITED

21ST 20 | b unions

228D 19 THE HUCK CUP - 20" + 1 LAP

238D 18 MK1 JUNIORS

2T 1

RACE 3
25TH 16 EXPERTS UNLIMITED

26TH 15 THE MIKE BROWN MEMORIAL RACE
27MTH 14 SENIORS UNLIMITED

MK2 JUNIORS
28TH 13 | yyq junions
29TH 12
30TH 1
J31ST 10
320D 9
33RD 8 PRESENTATION OF AWARDS
34TH 1 The winning r?tler in each class is the rider with the Ilig_llesl 3 i - )
S TNT | S e it rcoe o o n e psgrasmeo oy Officially distributed by Decade Europe
36TH 5 will not count towards the overall position. Any ties will he : ; Contact us now for more info & mfo@decade-europe com 01792 469811

settied hy the results of the last race in each class. : TR R TR K
= www.decade-europe.com | on facebook for the latest news f

04
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YN AUTOGUARD ALARMS Y4
LTD

‘ Alarms Ltd ) ‘ Alarms Ltd J

SPECIALISING IN GARAGE SYSTEMS TO PROTECT ALL YOUR
BIKES AND EQUIPMENT

e

SmokeCloak”) .

WHAT CAN'T BE SEEN, CAN'T BE STOLEN!! @ ~=

Take a look at the links below to see for yourself how
effective Smoke Cloak can be.

http://www.smokecloak.com/en/easy/

https://youtu.be/jdkEuhnvZKg

Trusted Brand
in
Alarm Signalling’

DualCom for

Fire & Security

Y 4 Check us out on: -

Website: www.autoguardalarms.co.uk

Twitter: https://twitter.com/AutoguardAlarms

Google: https://goo.gl/maps/k6pW3gBKMcy

.
i

sosaunad EIIORR

“You can even see our showroom”

ENJOY YOUR RIDING — BERNARD KEIGHTLEY

Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting.

Ding

Bristol Artificial
Grass Company

@ L Wolnn S o Lad

As a club we would also like to thank all the riders for

their entries, and the spectators for their support. We
hope you all have a good day!
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MX2:-

No Name

0 Matthew Smith - Bowen
0 Ben Nobhle

91 Stephen Hurst

11 Blaine Blackwell

84 Steve Grute

86 Dean Stutt

111 Richard Roherts

126 Elliot Dowell

242 Jamie Smith

545 Ross Parry

616 Troy Jones (16)
626 Jamie Comley (1D
693 Jake Humphreys

193 Taylor Levett an

MX1.-

No Name
0 Alistair Wood

9 Paul Neale

13 Steven Holmes
41 Anthony Delrieu
43 James Faulkner
61 Jack Waterman
13 Adam Cook
13 Simon Lane
14 Matthew Ghaplin
101 Liam Woolford
113 Guy Langmead
119 Tony Griffiths
199 Jordan Hughes
200 Gallum Hall
201 Joshua Pitt
511 Mark Young
518 Tallon Leach
603 Liam Gooding
781 James Lane
816 William ENl

Experts UnEmited

Snonsor

chicken legs speedshop
Tri County Bike Shop

FUS / Marsh MX / Husguarna UK

Pearce Bros Auto Rentals

TMC/LDR Kawasaki
Mike Wood Tyres

dk offroad
ISR Honda Racing
KMR Husquarna

Langmead Construction

Lynwood Civil. Parsons N/G

WWW.AMCA.UK.COM

Mac
KTM

HON
HUA
YAM
KTM
KAW
™
KTM
YAM
KTM
HUA
KTM
YAM
suz

HON
KAW
YAM
HON
YAM

HON
HUA

HUA
HUA
KTM
HUA
suz
YAM
HON
HON
HUA

CC
250F

250F
250F
125
250F
250F
125
144
250F
250F
250F
144
250F
250F

(HH
450F

450F
A450F
450F
250
250

450F
450F

250
250
450F
250
450F
250
450F
450F
250

Club
0DL

0DL
EAST
FAR
MARS
BS
BYMB
DEV
MWIL
CHEL
MWIL
CHEL
EAST
CS0D

Club
0DL

STRD
DEV
MARS
CS0D
CANN
RAG
STAU
MARS
0DL
CHEL
CSOD
BATH
BATH
CS0D
DEV
MWIL
TOR
STAU
BATH

Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting.
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The Mike Brown Memorial Meeting

This event is run every year on Good Friday to bring together the friends
and family of Mike Brown. The Rose Bowl was a perpetual trophy, which for the
last 28 years has been awarded to the highest point scoring rider from the Marsh-
field Club in the open class expert group at this meeting.

Since it was first awarded in 1989 to Martin Coleman, it has been awarded
to 19 different riders and notably in 1994, Alan Brown (Mike's brother).
Many of the other winners of the Rose Bowl are here today:

1989 Martin Coleman
1990 Martin Davis
1991 David Bishop
1992 Terry Payne
1993 Kevin Reeves
1994 Alan Brown
1995 Dale Hunt
1996 Chris Church
1997 Gary Henson
1998 Rob Boseley
1999 Gary Henson
2000 Craig Potter
2002 Joe Daniels

2003 Shaun Couzens
2005 Eddie Carr
2006 Jamie Britton
2007 Aaron Poolman
2009 Matt Chaplin
2010 Matt Chaplin
2011 Matt Chaplin
2012 Simon Bracey
2013 Matt Chaplin
2014 Dan Smith
2015 Matt Chaplin
2016 Matt Chaplin
2017 Matt Chaplin

29 years on, and the Rose Bowl is showing its age and has been retired. It
has been replaced with the Mike Brown Memorial Cup, but the history of
the Rose Bowl will continue to be passed on as the base of the Rose Bowl|
has been used as the foundation of the new Cup.

MIKE BROWN MEMORIAL RACE

Race #
il
4
10
11
13
16
23
31
37
40
44
46
47
49
55
58
72,
75
76
79
93

100
104
108
109
il
123
136
141
174!
210
270
402

452
77!

Rider
Christian Mcgill
Billy Saunders
James Baker
Mark Taylor
Rupert Gabriel
Darren Kennington
Cameron Curtis
Nial Carroll
Steve Fews
Adrian Saunders
Ricky Britton
Chris Stone
David Stone
Kevin Woolford
Nick Keen
Neil Long
Chris Taylor
Rich Dors
Jamie Bailey
Louis Harmer
Jesse Say
Shaun Willis
Ryan Poolman
David Price
Carl Chambers
Mark Mcgill
Craig Potter
Mark Sterry
Richard Hughes
Adrian Smith
Sam Mercer
Mark Dudley
Patrice Belcher
David White
Simon Bracey
Richard Vincent

Sponsor
Waffle Factory
Feeder Commercials
Waffle Factory
M.T.Tiling
NK Property Management
Thatchers Gold
Chambers Engineering
Dingmaster
MJ Fews
Feeder Commercials
Bristol Artificial Grass
Stones Plant Hire
Stones Construction
MDG Groundworks
NK Property Management
Jordon Long LTD
C.A.T Electrical LTD
Dancourt
S.Bracey General Builders
Bee Sting Cider
Maple Scaffolding
Muscle Doctor
RB Poolman Plaumbing
Franz Klammer
Chambers Engineering
Colin Ludwell Cars
Harry Potter
Motoxtreme
School of Smooth
Motoxtreme
Plantforce
UK EVO MX
Bike Station LTD
Instant Landscapes
S.Bracey General Builders
Central Body Shop

Bike
KTM SXF 250
KTM SXF 250
Kawasaki KX 250
Honda CR 250
Husqvarna TC 300
Yamaha YZ 250
Husqgvarna TE 250
Honda CR 186
Maico 250
KTM SXF 350
KTM SX 250
Yamaha 465
Yamaha YZ 250
Yamaha YZ 250
Husqvarna TC 350
Yamaha YZ 125
Honda CR 250
Honda CR 147
Kawasaki KXF 450
Maico 490
KTM SXF 490
Honda CR 250
Husqvarna TE 350
Honda CRF 250
KTM SX 250
Honda CR 250
TM 250
Kawasaki KX 450F
Yamaha YZF 450
Kawasaki KX 125
Husqvarna TC 250
Yamaha YZ 250
KTM SXF 450
KTM SX 500
Husqvarna TE 350
KTM SXF 350

1
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Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting.

Hand-picked, Quality Used Cars in Mongotsfield, Bristol. MTC Direct
are a family-run business providing quality used and nearly-new
cars in Mangotsfield, Bristol.

MTC Direct, Glenfern Yard, Carsons Road, Mangotsfield, Bristol,
B516 9LP.

%@%@ o Pioncesten
%’% Plumbiog & ﬂ@ '“””f”f,”’b ,
Hewting Survices
Contoetvs 100 )

Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting.
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No
2

28
33
40
42
43
19
111
123
394
421
981
100
805
975

Name Snonsor
Jim French

Daniel Selwood

David Jones Autoguard Alarms

Daniel Trinder Moores custom campers

Dale Hunt

Bernard Keightiey Autoguard Alarms

Luke Scott Timbrell repair centre, Geohond piling
Louis Biss

Elliot Lattuca

Jason Davies

Russell Griffiths

Lewis Smith

Matthew Ricketts

Sam Dyer (19)
Joel Curtis

Cp racing DRG Groundworks

MX1.-

No
2

9
24
29
96
12
169
181
196

263
n
285
420
410
489
a1
950
993
618
666
108

Jamie Brition

Henry Smith CP Racing
Kenneth Smith
Robert Mills
Steve Hall

Gary Henson
Andrew Bowles
Darren Shortt
Nicholas Goles
John Heath
Kevin Park
Robert Barry
Gareth Dunsford
Steve Fews
Roger Frankcom
Phillip Cartwright-Jones Autoguard Alarms

Andrew Lidington

Jesse Say

Max Luckes M4 SelfStore 01793 686553
Lee Shearing kellaway motorcycles Itd

D & G Master Builders Ltd

Suz
KT

HON
HON
YAM
KT
Kaw
HVA

HUA

KT
HON

KT
KT

Kaw
KTM
HON

KAwW
YAM
YAM

Suz

YAM
KT
KTM
KT
HON
YAM

KAW
Suz

250F
250F

250F
250F
250F
125

250F
250F

125

125
250F

250
250

250
450F
900
450F
250
280F
450F
450F
280F
4350F
350F
900
450F

450F
250

BS
BATH
TEME
ULEY
BS
TEME
BATH
TOR
BS
BS
ULEY
MWIL
CSoD
MARS
RAG

Club
BATH

MARS
CSO0D
MARS
CS0D
BATH
MARS
MARS
STRD
MARS
TOR
BATH
UPAY
NWIL
BS
CSoD
TEME
MARS
BATH
FAR
MARS

NO 1FOR OFF-ROAD SPORT AMG:




Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting.

1
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Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting.

RT

Vms

112
121
129
il
141
150
158
159
182
215
228
230
250
256
280
281
329
3N
381
410
631
644
666
801
810
FULL

NO 1FOR OFF-ROAD SPORT

Name
Charlie Haskins

tom simpson
Tilly Leach
Mark Sims
Harry Book
Aaliyah Hulbert
Darren Jones
George Tucker
Tyler Kelly
Paul Winstone
Kane Winstone
Andrew Batten
Jon Bloomfield
David Noel
Rhys Green
Luke Mortimer
Daren Wright
Daniel Roe
Bailey Wehh
Ben Weston

James Houghton

Stuart Harrow
Cory Woolfrey

(19)
(16) Meradith MX Parsons motorcycles

an
(16

(16) TOTAL TRADE PROPERTY MAINTENANGE

(1) ANDREWS CONSTRUGTION LTD

ASL Engineering

Matthew Houghton

Jamie Carter
Jack Sims
Liam Park
Lucan Harris
David King
Harry Neale

Henry Dunsford

Alex Dark

Marcus Rainbow

Gallum Green

Jamie Sheppard

Oliver Barnes

(16)

(16) LANeale Design
(15) D & G Master Builders Ltd

Rohert Plant Hire Itd (Bristol0
(18
()
15

KTM
KTM
suz
Suz
KTM
KTM
YAM

YAM
KTM
KTM
HON
KTM
KTM
KTM
HUA

HUA
HUA

KTm
KAW
KAW
KTm
KTM

YAM
HUA
HON
KAW
KTm

KTm
YAM
HON
KTm

250F
125
125
250F
125
125
250F

125
250F
250F
250F

125

125

125
250F

125

250F
125

250F
250F
250F
250F
250F

250F
250F
250F
250F
250F

150
125
125
125

oDL
oDL
MWIL
CSOD
MARS
DEV
TOR
oDL
CS0D
BS
BS
ROW
FAR
TOR
NIVIL
DEV
CSOD

DEV
DEV
GSOD
DEV
CS0D
CSOD

CSOD
BATH
GLOU
MARS
BATH
NWIL
CSOD
BS
NWIL
MARS
DEV

19
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Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting.
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7 UPAVON

LOWER DRAYTON

NEW VENUE

HOBS HOLE - WALSALL
R i ~ !

o

TRY MOTOCROSS IN A SAFE ENVIRONMENT ON THE LATEST YAMAHA MODELS.

THINKING ABOUT A RETURN TO THE SPORT, WHY NOT TRY A RAGE EXPERIENCE DAY
AT AN AMCA EVENT ACCOMPANIED BY YOUR OWN QUALIFIED COACH WITH BIKE, KIT
AND FUEL PROVIDED?

BOOK A ONE TO ONE WITH AMCA'S OWN QUALIFIED COACH.

CLUB PROVIDES THE VENUEYAMAHA AMCA MX EXPERIENCE PROVIDES THE COACH
AND THE BIKES.

YAMAHAMXEXPERIENCE.CO.UK

01543 466282 bt bl bty P

M: i
ﬂzzhtwfd MX Club would like to thank the followin
panies for their support in running this m%iiéf

% %
8 [~~~
Qssist

g P
Wilih bbb LB LT
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“The Huck Cup” in memory of Mark Hucklebridge

On March 15th 2017, the racing world lost one of its most colourful characters.
Mark Hucklebridge was not only a fantastic rider, achieving more than most in his
motocross career with Weston wins, top 10 GP finishes and battles for the British

championship. He was also one of the best-loved people within the sport. You only
needed to meet him once for him to leave an impact on you forever. "Huck" as he
was affectionately known retired from professional racing at the end of 2008.

In 2010 he was diagnosed with bowel, liver and lung cancer and that is when his
next race started. He knuckled down and was determined to keep fighting no
matter what was thrown at him, but after endless operations, in January 2014 he
was diagnosed as inoperable and at that point all the doctors were able to do was
prolong his life. He fought with the sort of true grit and determination that only
Huck knew. His fight was relentless, never giving up and tackling his iliness with
exactly the same mind-set that he applied to racing (words Carly Rathmell, TMX 22/03/2017).

Mark’s dogged determination to succeed was no more evident than when he re-
turned to race on Good Friday following a week of chemotherapy and for this re-
markable effort he was awarded the Busby Cup. It is with this sentiment that The
Huck Cup takes place today and the Busby Cup is now annually awarded to the rid-
er that has shown a fighting spirit in the Huck Cup races.

An invitational line up of his ex-team mates, local competitors, retired and existing

Grand Prix riders who will compete in his name and all of them are Friends of Huck.

The Huck Cup
2017 Luke Hawkins

The Busby Cup
2016 Mark Hucklebridge

2017 John May

Race #

102
119
120
140
187
198
224
272
275
292
300
301
426
511
511
600
611
803
877

THE HUCK CUP

Rider
Brian Wheeler
Jordan Carter
Josh Coppins
Stephen Sword
Luke Hawkins
Bradley Wheeler
Josh Waterman
Tom Church
John May

Elliott Banks Browne

Jake Nicholls
Jed Stockham
Luke Dean
Corey Hockey
Joshua Mcgill
Shane Carless
Todd Kellett
Chuck Davies
Ryan Houghton
Brett Revell
Ryan Zebedee
Mitch Brooks
Ty Kellett
Kristian Whatley

Neville Bradshaw

Luke Smith
James Dodd
Ben Franklin

Ben Hunt
Conrad Mewse
Jasper Uphill

Ricky Brown
Jamie Skuse
Elliott Barrs

Luke Redstone
Alex Morrisios

Sponsor
Fern Plant Hire
Tony Maunders Racing
Altherm Windows Yamaha
Motoxtreme Kawasaki
Buildbase Honda
Fern Plant Hire
JD Racing IDS Transport KTM
Motoxtreme Kawasaki
Technical Solution
Geartec Husqvarna Racing
Buildbase Honda
Ted Build
Wildmoor SevenSeven2 Yamaha UK
Cheddar MX
Waffle Factory
Marsh MX FUS Husqvarna
Verde KTM
Tyler Grange ALE
Rob Hooper Yamaha
Motoxtreme Stones Hire
ECO Assist LTD
MB Honda Racing
Big Nibbsy K
Rob Hooper Yamaha
Heads and Threads Suzuki
Chambers Engineering
FUS Husqgvarna
Chambers Engineering
FWC Construction
Hitachi KTM
Design Scaffolding
Tony Maunders Racing
Tony Maunders Racing
Pro Circuit
Drywall Finishing
SRS Access KTM

Bike
Kawasaki KX 500
KTM SX 250
Yamaha YZ 250
Kawasaki KX 250
Honda CRF 450
KTM SX 250
KTM SXF 450
Kawasaki KXF 450
Honda CRF 450
Husqvarna TE 450
Honda CRF 450
KTM SXF 250
Yamaha YZF 250
KTM SX 250
KTM SX 150
Husqgvarna TC 250
KTM SXF 250
Husqgvarna TC 125
Yamaha YZF 450
Kawasaki KXF 450
Husqvarna TC 250
Honda CRF 450
Kawasaki KX 250
Yamaha YZF 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
Husqvarna TC,250
Husqgvarna TE 450
Husqvarna TE 350
Yamaha YZF 450
KTM SXF 250
KTM SX 125
Honda CRF 450
Suzuki RMZ 450
Kawasaki KX 250
Yamaha YZ 250
KTM SX 250

25
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23
24
a3
39
a3
62
68
99
135
136
153
166
181
218
225
27
391
442
940
a81
991
995
a91
626
136
181
852
8n

Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting.

v
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Edward Hennessy
Ghristopher Barrett

Roddy Howard
Daniel Shearn

Kelvin Anderton

Nick Bond

Wayne Stratford

Stewart Wilson
Mike Sealey
Golin Blackwell
Sean Kirk

Matthew Hawkins

Jason Lock

lan Jones
Geoff Bracey
Josh Andrews
Ryan Mumford
Jack Baker
Daniel Miller
Quinton Perrin
Sean Cass

Ben Skuse
Keith Mortimer
David Trimby
Kirstain Warren
Brett Kelly
Mathew Jones
Nicholas Hudd
Luke Pitt

Mike Baker
Jon Young
Kurt Robins

MX1 Juniors

Sponsor

Drywall Finishing Specialists Itd

hakers bikes , indian cottage

NC UTILITIES LTD

DTR Roofing

chicken legs speedshop

WWW.AMCA.UK.com

Mac
KT

KT
HON
HUA
HON
Suz

KAW
HUA
HON
HVA
suz

KAW
HUS
HUA

KAW
KTM

KAW
KTm
suz
KTM
™

suz
suz
KAW

suz
Suz
KT

[HH
250

Jo0F
250
350F
450F
450F

450F
450F
A50F
250
450F

216F
A450F
350F
250
450F
250
250
250
J90F
250

Club
oDL

oDL
oDL
MWIL
STRD
oDt
onL
MwiIL
ULEY
FAR
MwiL
oDL
GS0D
TOR
TOR
DEV
TOR
GS0D
GS0D
UPRU
BATH
BS
DEV
BS
STRD
CS0D

21
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Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following , Marshfield MX Club would like to thank the following
companies for their support in running this meeting. companies for their support in running this meeting.
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LETUSDO YOURDIRTY WORK

The UK’s Premium Salt Free Bike Cleaner

g

0-GreenMX.co.uk
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: IMPORTANT NOTICE!Y

RIDING IN THE PADDOCK
IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED?

PLEASE USE RUN OFF LANES—

PLEASE RIDE S1LOWLY
THROUGH RUN OFF LANES

THIS IS FOR EVER YONES
SAFETY!

=

IF YOU ARE CAUGHT YOU
WILL BE SENT HOMET!

&z

i

WWW. dirtbikeshow.co.uk




